
26 mai 2024

Course 1

Catégories 4-5-F-C-M
Classement sur le nombre de tours

Logiciel Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
Tempus Timing: www.tempustiming.fr - 0761437994 Imprimé : 26/05/2024 12:13

Départ : 10:00, Drapeau damier : 11:36

1 34 GAUDIOT Eric Team Bike Prenium 4 01:36:43.068 -
2 45 OLIVIER Lenaic Guidon Sportif Sétois 4 01:36:55.751 12.683
3 29 FOPPOLO Jean-Michel CC Bedarieux 4 01:36:56.236 12.683
4 57 VOLLEKINDT Marc VCC Beziers 4 01:36:56.465 12.683
5 41 MAURIN Cedric Pic Saint Loup 4 01:36:56.830 12.683
6 5 BRAWACKI Gilles EC Poussan 4 01:36:56.852 12.683
7 44 NOWAK Stéphane AC Clapiers 4 01:36:56.853 12.683
8 60 REVERDY George BMC Beziers 4 01:36:56.914 12.683
9 3 BONTILLOT Jean-Jacques CC Bedarieux 4 01:36:57.030 12.683
10 25 DUMAS Sebastien VC Salindres 4 01:36:57.320 12.683
11 35 GONZALVEZ Laurent CC Le Boulou 4 01:36:57.777 12.683
12 32 GALANT Jean-Marc Teyran Bike 4 01:36:57.824 12.683
13 36 GRAU Gaetan CC Le Boulou 4 01:36:57.922 12.683
14 48 RUE Cedric TMB Engie Home Services 4 01:36:58.037 12.683
15 52 STADLER Eric Team Montagnac 4 01:36:58.075 12.683
16 54 THOMAS Bruno 4 01:36:58.204 12.683
17 33 GERBAL Bruno TMB Engie Home Services 4 01:36:58.301 12.683
18 50 SEGUIN Jean-Philippe Teyran Bike 4 01:38:46.054 2:02.986
19 39 LACOUR Laurent Teyran Bike 4 01:40:15.566 3:32.498
20 26 ESTEVE Laurent CC Le Boulou 4 01:42:01.344 5:18.276
21 9 CALMETTES Jean-Marie VCC Beziers 4 01:44:43.010 7:59.942
22 40 LEBRUN Alain VCC Beziers 4 01:44:57.799 8:14.731
23 46 PAGES Daniel VCC Béziers 4 01:44:59.876 8:16.808
24 47 ROUMIEUX Michel Lunel Vélo Passion 4 01:36:56.436 1 Tr.
25 16 CONGRAS Thierry EC Poussan 5 01:36:59.577 1 Tr.
26 14 CLABOTS Gaetan Teyran Bike 4 01:36:59.837 1 Tr.
27 24 DUPONT Leopold BMC Béziers 5 01:37:02.032 1 Tr.
28 13 CHAUMARD Romain Nimes Cyclisme 4 01:37:07.901 1 Tr.
29 56 VALENTIN Jean-Luc Teyran Bike 5 01:37:49.255 1 Tr.
30 18 DA SILVA Alain VCC Beziers 5 01:38:45.574 1 Tr.
31 62 ROCHER Thomas Poussan 4 01:38:51.306 1 Tr.
32 31 FOURNIER Alain VCC Beziers 4 01:40:16.472 1 Tr.
33 8 CALOCH Youenn CC Bedarieux 4 01:41:27.106 1 Tr.
34 19 DOMAS Florian CC Bedarieux 4 01:43:22.858 1 Tr.
35 61 TICHIT Jean-Luc Guidon Sportif Sétois 5 01:43:52.472 1 Tr.
36 43 MOULIN Frederic UC Forez 42 4 01:45:08.765 1 Tr.
37 21 DORSO Sébastien VCC Beziers 4 01:45:09.000 1 Tr.
38 53 TESSIER Lionel VCC Beziers 4 01:46:43.611 1 Tr.
39 15 CONCHONT SARTOUT Mathis Mousquetaires Pradéens C 01:21:12.855 2 Tr.
40 51 SORIA Alban VCC Beziers C 01:23:14.774 2 Tr.
41 58 LACROIX Maylis VCC Beziers F 01:25:55.425 2 Tr.
42 17 CORNIER Patrick CC Bedarieux 5 01:37:16.260 2 Tr.
43 1 ANTUNES Dominque BMC Beziers 5 01:37:16.455 2 Tr.
44 37 JULIEN Vincent Vertical Orb 5 01:38:04.262 2 Tr.
45 59 COLL Lysea VCC Beziers CF 01:38:10.001 2 Tr.
46 2 BOCHE Didier EC Poussan 4 01:43:51.108 2 Tr.
47 6 BRUN Sacha ATAC Aragon C 01:22:01.169 3 Tr.
48 11 CARRE Chloé VCC Beziers CF 01:23:01.861 3 Tr.
49 28 FONTAN Noémie Mousquetaires Pradéens F 01:27:04.738 3 Tr.
50 63 PISHVAI Andrea Metropolitan F 01:27:05.888 3 Tr.
51 10 CARRE Morgan VCC Beziers M 00:49:09.124 6 Tr.
52 38 JULIEN Léo Vertical Orb M 00:52:50.439 6 Tr.

53 42 MENARD Bruno CC Le Boulou 5 01:33:38.332 2 Tr.
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54 55 TOURNADRE Gerard VCC Beziers 5 00:22:38.363 10 Tr.
55 20 DONIER Philippe VCC Beziers 5 00:13:39.229 11 Tr.
56 23 DUFFNER Pierre-Marie VCLL Pezenas 4 00:17:21.427 11 Tr.
57 7 CABRERA Didier VCC Beziers 4 00:38:32.880 11 Tr.
58 27 FABRE Laurent EC Poussan 5 00:48:15.564 11 Tr.
59 12 CAUBEL Jeremy EC Poussan 4 00:54:02.633 11 Tr.
60 4 BOURGOIN David VCC Beziers 4 01:43:35.662 11 Tr.
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1 34 GAUDIOT Eric Team Bike Prenium 4 01:36:43.068 -
2 45 OLIVIER Lenaic Guidon Sportif Sétois 4 01:36:55.751 12.683
3 29 FOPPOLO Jean-Michel CC Bedarieux 4 01:36:56.236 12.683
4 57 VOLLEKINDT Marc VCC Beziers 4 01:36:56.465 12.683
5 41 MAURIN Cedric Pic Saint Loup 4 01:36:56.830 12.683
6 5 BRAWACKI Gilles EC Poussan 4 01:36:56.852 12.683
7 44 NOWAK Stéphane AC Clapiers 4 01:36:56.853 12.683
8 60 REVERDY George BMC Beziers 4 01:36:56.914 12.683
9 3 BONTILLOT Jean-Jacques CC Bedarieux 4 01:36:57.030 12.683
10 25 DUMAS Sebastien VC Salindres 4 01:36:57.320 12.683
11 35 GONZALVEZ Laurent CC Le Boulou 4 01:36:57.777 12.683
12 32 GALANT Jean-Marc Teyran Bike 4 01:36:57.824 12.683
13 36 GRAU Gaetan CC Le Boulou 4 01:36:57.922 12.683
14 48 RUE Cedric TMB Engie Home Services 4 01:36:58.037 12.683
15 52 STADLER Eric Team Montagnac 4 01:36:58.075 12.683
16 54 THOMAS Bruno 4 01:36:58.204 12.683
17 33 GERBAL Bruno TMB Engie Home Services 4 01:36:58.301 12.683
18 50 SEGUIN Jean-Philippe Teyran Bike 4 01:38:46.054 2:02.986
19 39 LACOUR Laurent Teyran Bike 4 01:40:15.566 3:32.498
20 26 ESTEVE Laurent CC Le Boulou 4 01:42:01.344 5:18.276
21 9 CALMETTES Jean-Marie VCC Beziers 4 01:44:43.010 7:59.942
22 40 LEBRUN Alain VCC Beziers 4 01:44:57.799 8:14.731
23 46 PAGES Daniel VCC Béziers 4 01:44:59.876 8:16.808
24 47 ROUMIEUX Michel Lunel Vélo Passion 4 01:36:56.436 1 Tr.
25 14 CLABOTS Gaetan Teyran Bike 4 01:36:59.837 1 Tr.
26 13 CHAUMARD Romain Nimes Cyclisme 4 01:37:07.901 1 Tr.
27 62 ROCHER Thomas Poussan 4 01:38:51.306 1 Tr.
28 31 FOURNIER Alain VCC Beziers 4 01:40:16.472 1 Tr.
29 8 CALOCH Youenn CC Bedarieux 4 01:41:27.106 1 Tr.
30 19 DOMAS Florian CC Bedarieux 4 01:43:22.858 1 Tr.
31 43 MOULIN Frederic UC Forez 42 4 01:45:08.765 1 Tr.
32 21 DORSO Sébastien VCC Beziers 4 01:45:09.000 1 Tr.
33 53 TESSIER Lionel VCC Beziers 4 01:46:43.611 1 Tr.
34 2 BOCHE Didier EC Poussan 4 01:43:51.108 2 Tr.

35 23 DUFFNER Pierre-Marie VCLL Pezenas 4 00:17:21.427 11 Tr.
36 7 CABRERA Didier VCC Beziers 4 00:38:32.880 11 Tr.
37 12 CAUBEL Jeremy EC Poussan 4 00:54:02.633 11 Tr.
38 4 BOURGOIN David VCC Beziers 4 01:43:35.662 11 Tr.

Page : 1 / 6



26 mai 2024

Course 1

Catégories 4-5-F-C-M
Classement sur le nombre de tours

Logiciel Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
Tempus Timing: www.tempustiming.fr - 0761437994 Imprimé : 26/05/2024 12:14

Départ : 10:00, Drapeau damier : 11:36

1 16 CONGRAS Thierry EC Poussan 5 01:36:59.577 -
2 24 DUPONT Leopold BMC Béziers 5 01:37:02.032 2.455
3 56 VALENTIN Jean-Luc Teyran Bike 5 01:37:49.255 49.678
4 18 DA SILVA Alain VCC Beziers 5 01:38:45.574 1:45.997
5 61 TICHIT Jean-Luc Guidon Sportif Sétois 5 01:43:52.472 6:52.895
6 17 CORNIER Patrick CC Bedarieux 5 01:37:16.260 1 Tr.
7 1 ANTUNES Dominque BMC Beziers 5 01:37:16.455 1 Tr.
8 37 JULIEN Vincent Vertical Orb 5 01:38:04.262 1 Tr.

9 42 MENARD Bruno CC Le Boulou 5 01:33:38.332 1 Tr.
10 55 TOURNADRE Gerard VCC Beziers 5 00:22:38.363 9 Tr.
11 20 DONIER Philippe VCC Beziers 5 00:13:39.229 10 Tr.
12 27 FABRE Laurent EC Poussan 5 00:48:15.564 10 Tr.
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1 15 CONCHONT SARTOUT Mathis Mousquetaires Pradéens C 01:21:12.855 -
2 51 SORIA Alban VCC Beziers C 01:23:14.774 2:01.919
3 6 BRUN Sacha ATAC Aragon C 01:22:01.169 1 Tr.
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1 59 COLL Lysea VCC Beziers CF 01:38:10.001 -
2 11 CARRE Chloé VCC Beziers CF 01:23:01.861 1 Tr.
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1 58 LACROIX Maylis VCC Beziers F 01:25:55.425 -
2 28 FONTAN Noémie Mousquetaires Pradéens F 01:27:04.738 1 Tr.
3 63 PISHVAI Andrea Metropolitan F 01:27:05.888 1 Tr.
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1 10 CARRE Morgan VCC Beziers M 00:49:09.124 -
2 38 JULIEN Léo Vertical Orb M 00:52:50.439 3:41.315
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26 mai 2024

Course 2

Catégorie 1-2-3-J-E
Classement sur le nombre de tours

Logiciel Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
Tempus Timing: www.tempustiming.fr - 0761437994 Imprimé : 26/05/2024 16:10

Départ : 13:59, Drapeau damier : 15:58

1 145 LEROY Victor Teyran Bike 1 01:58:32.302 -
2 166 BRINGER Willy marvejols 1 01:59:10.395 38.093
3 126 DAGORNE Florian Teyran Bike 1 01:59:37.557 1:05.255
4 148 NOUGUIER Clément CC Bédarieux 1 01:59:37.669 1:05.255
5 158 SUBILS Julien BMC Beziers 1 01:59:37.781 1:05.255
6 119 CABRERA Alexandre VS Narbonnais 1 01:59:37.864 1:05.255
7 116 BOUR Gabriel BMC Béziers J 01:59:37.923 1:05.255
8 161 VETTOR Grégoire Teyran Bike 1 01:59:39.485 1:07.183
9 142 LEFEBVRE Richard Teyran Bike 2 01:59:40.344 1:07.183
10 153 RAU Gabin BMC Beziers J 01:59:45.151 1:12.849
11 134 FRESQUET Nathan CC Bedarieux 1 01:59:47.169 1:14.867
12 159 TURC Blaise CC Bedarieux 1 02:00:29.247 1:56.945
13 154 REY Enzo Teyran Bike J 02:00:29.335 1:56.945
14 136 GUEDON Vincent VS Narbonnais 1 02:00:29.414 1:56.945
15 112 BLEINC François Team Bike Prenium 2 02:00:29.510 1:56.945
16 128 DIOURON Iwen Teyran Bike 1 02:00:32.085 1:59.783
17 113 BONNEROT Florian Teyran Bike 2 02:00:33.024 1:59.783
18 137 JULIEN Titouan CC Bédarieux 1 02:00:33.219 1:59.783
19 152 PUEL David ASPH 3 02:00:33.465 1:59.783
20 147 NOLLA Florian BMC Beziers 1 02:00:33.596 1:59.783
21 144 LEROUX Xavier Teyran Bike 3 02:00:33.637 1:59.783
22 165 REYNAL Axel BMC Beziers 1 02:00:33.659 1:59.783
23 107 BAUDOIN Lionel BMC Beziers 3 02:00:34.104 1:59.783
24 111 BLANCHARD Eric TBC 34 3 02:00:34.514 1:59.783
25 122 CONGRAS Lucas C4H2 3 02:00:34.635 1:59.783
26 117 BOTREL Kelvin Aucun 1 02:00:34.726 1:59.783
27 143 LEPEURIEN Philippe Cesr 20 3 02:00:34.764 1:59.783
28 110 BEAURIN Bastien ACC Clapiers 3 02:00:35.191 1:59.783
29 141 LE BEUX François Teyran Bike 2 02:00:35.215 1:59.783
30 150 PAUCHET Marc-Antoine Teyran Bike 2 02:00:58.334 2:26.032
31 140 LACOUR Franck Teyran Bike 1 02:00:58.743 2:26.032
32 125 CHARMASSON Jonathan VC Spiripontain 1 02:00:58.936 2:26.032
33 160 VAILLIER-VILLE Hugo Teyran Bike 1 02:01:30.215 2:57.913
34 162 VIGIER Thomas Teyran Bike 3 02:02:28.470 3:56.168
35 168 WYSZYNSKI Jerome Teyran Bike 3 01:58:40.121 1 Tr.
36 151 PERALTA Mathis BMC Beziers J 01:59:39.920 1 Tr.
37 101 ARCHIMBAUD Christophe Teyran Bike 3 01:59:45.374 1 Tr.
38 138 KAUFMANN Jason Teyran Bike 2 01:59:45.393 1 Tr.
39 109 BEC Christophe CC Bedarieux 3 01:59:45.517 1 Tr.
40 103 BACCONNIER Sylvain Teyran Bike J 01:59:46.032 1 Tr.
41 120 CANET Mickael CC Bedarieux 3 01:59:46.087 1 Tr.
42 163 VIDAL François CC Bedarieux 1 02:00:33.519 1 Tr.
43 155 RICHARD Alexis VS Narbonnais 1 02:00:59.054 1 Tr.
44 127 DAPOT Florent Mousquetaires Pradéens 3 02:00:59.427 1 Tr.
45 102 AUBERGIER Léo CC Bedarieux 3 02:01:11.315 1 Tr.
46 104 BARRAU Anakin BMC Beziers J 02:01:29.745 1 Tr.
47 123 CARRE Logan VCC Beziers J 02:02:38.952 1 Tr.
48 132 FLEURIET Yann VCC Beziers 3 02:02:39.285 1 Tr.
49 124 CHARRETON Damien Teyran Bike 3 02:03:23.172 1 Tr.
50 139 LABARRE Sébastien Teyran Bike 3 02:03:23.189 1 Tr.
51 149 MARTY Dorian VS Narbonnais 1 02:05:05.161 1 Tr.
52 130 FONTAN Clément Teyran Bike 3 01:59:46.861 3 Tr.
53 114 BONNIOL Audrey Urbanbike Montpellier F 02:00:44.647 3 Tr.
54 167 CERCLE Quilian Teyran Bike 3 02:08:35.370 3 Tr.
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Course 2

Catégorie 1-2-3-J-E
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Départ : 13:59, Drapeau damier : 15:58

55 116 BORLOZ Tristan Teyran Bike J 01:29:17.036 3 Tr.
56 121 CASAS Jacques Teyran Bike 1 01:35:06.001 4 Tr.
57 156 ROCQUET David CC Bedarieux 1 01:07:41.421 6 Tr.
58 129 DUPUY Silouane Aucun 1 01:20:26.164 6 Tr.
59 164 RUIZ François-Xavier BMC Beziers 3 01:21:38.037 6 Tr.
60 146 MICHEL Enzo BMC Beziers 1 00:59:35.338 7 Tr.
61 106 BARBERO Thomas VCC Beziers 3 01:11:53.276 7 Tr.
62 157 ROTGER Anthony EC Poussan 3 00:50:56.393 8 Tr.
63 105 BARBAT Jerome Teyran Bike 3 00:36:21.040 10 Tr.
64 108 BAZIN Mathieu TBC34 3 00:40:13.553 11 Tr.
65 118 BRUN Christophe Mousquetaires Pradéens 1 00:21:41.979 12 Tr.
66 135 GUEDON Arthur BMC Béziers 1 00:15:37.294 13 Tr.

67 131 FORES Sébastien LNN 3 - -
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1 145 LEROY Victor Teyran Bike 1 01:58:32.302 -
2 166 BRINGER Willy marvejols 1 01:59:10.395 38.093
3 126 DAGORNE Florian Teyran Bike 1 01:59:37.557 1:05.255
4 148 NOUGUIER Clément CC Bédarieux 1 01:59:37.669 1:05.255
5 158 SUBILS Julien BMC Beziers 1 01:59:37.781 1:05.255
6 119 CABRERA Alexandre VS Narbonnais 1 01:59:37.864 1:05.255
7 161 VETTOR Grégoire Teyran Bike 1 01:59:39.485 1:07.183
8 134 FRESQUET Nathan CC Bedarieux 1 01:59:47.169 1:14.867
9 159 TURC Blaise CC Bedarieux 1 02:00:29.247 1:56.945
10 136 GUEDON Vincent VS Narbonnais 1 02:00:29.414 1:56.945
11 128 DIOURON Iwen Teyran Bike 1 02:00:32.085 1:59.783
12 137 JULIEN Titouan CC Bédarieux 1 02:00:33.219 2:00.917
13 147 NOLLA Florian BMC Beziers 1 02:00:33.596 2:00.917
14 165 REYNAL Axel BMC Beziers 1 02:00:33.659 2:00.917
15 117 BOTREL Kelvin Aucun 1 02:00:34.726 2:00.917
16 140 LACOUR Franck Teyran Bike 1 02:00:58.743 2:26.441
17 125 CHARMASSON Jonathan VC Spiripontain 1 02:00:58.936 2:26.441
18 160 VAILLIER-VILLE Hugo Teyran Bike 1 02:01:30.215 2:57.913
19 163 VIDAL François CC Bedarieux 1 02:00:33.519 1 Tr.
20 155 RICHARD Alexis VS Narbonnais 1 02:00:59.054 1 Tr.
21 149 MARTY Dorian VS Narbonnais 1 02:05:05.161 1 Tr.

22 121 CASAS Jacques Teyran Bike 1 01:35:06.001 4 Tr.
23 156 ROCQUET David CC Bedarieux 1 01:07:41.421 6 Tr.
24 129 DUPUY Silouane Aucun 1 01:20:26.164 6 Tr.
25 146 MICHEL Enzo BMC Beziers 1 00:59:35.338 7 Tr.
26 118 BRUN Christophe Mousquetaires Pradéens 1 00:21:41.979 12 Tr.
27 135 GUEDON Arthur BMC Béziers 1 00:15:37.294 13 Tr.
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1 142 LEFEBVRE Richard Teyran Bike 2 01:59:40.344 -
2 112 BLEINC François Team Bike Prenium 2 02:00:29.510 49.166
3 113 BONNEROT Florian Teyran Bike 2 02:00:33.024 52.680
4 141 LE BEUX François Teyran Bike 2 02:00:35.215 54.871
5 150 PAUCHET Marc-Antoine Teyran Bike 2 02:00:58.334 1:17.990
6 138 KAUFMANN Jason Teyran Bike 2 01:59:45.393 1 Tr.
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1 152 PUEL David ASPH 3 02:00:33.465 -
2 144 LEROUX Xavier Teyran Bike 3 02:00:33.637 -
3 107 BAUDOIN Lionel BMC Beziers 3 02:00:34.104 -
4 111 BLANCHARD Eric TBC 34 3 02:00:34.514 -
5 122 CONGRAS Lucas C4H2 3 02:00:34.635 -
6 143 LEPEURIEN Philippe Cesr 20 3 02:00:34.764 -
7 110 BEAURIN Bastien ACC Clapiers 3 02:00:35.191 -
8 162 VIGIER Thomas Teyran Bike 3 02:02:28.470 1:55.005
9 168 WYSZYNSKI Jerome Teyran Bike 3 01:58:40.121 1 Tr.
10 101 ARCHIMBAUD Christophe Teyran Bike 3 01:59:45.374 1 Tr.
11 109 BEC Christophe CC Bedarieux 3 01:59:45.517 1 Tr.
12 120 CANET Mickael CC Bedarieux 3 01:59:46.087 1 Tr.
13 127 DAPOT Florent Mousquetaires Pradéens 3 02:00:59.427 1 Tr.
14 102 AUBERGIER Léo CC Bedarieux 3 02:01:11.315 1 Tr.
15 132 FLEURIET Yann VCC Beziers 3 02:02:39.285 1 Tr.
16 124 CHARRETON Damien Teyran Bike 3 02:03:23.172 1 Tr.
17 139 LABARRE Sébastien Teyran Bike 3 02:03:23.189 1 Tr.
18 130 FONTAN Clément Teyran Bike 3 01:59:46.861 3 Tr.
19 167 CERCLE Quilian Teyran Bike 3 02:08:35.370 3 Tr.

20 164 RUIZ François-Xavier BMC Beziers 3 01:21:38.037 6 Tr.
21 106 BARBERO Thomas VCC Beziers 3 01:11:53.276 7 Tr.
22 157 ROTGER Anthony EC Poussan 3 00:50:56.393 8 Tr.
23 105 BARBAT Jerome Teyran Bike 3 00:36:21.040 10 Tr.
24 108 BAZIN Mathieu TBC34 3 00:40:13.553 11 Tr.

25 131 FORES Sébastien LNN 3 - -
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1 114 BONNIOL Audrey Urbanbike Montpellier F 02:00:44.647 -
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1 116 BOUR Gabriel BMC Béziers J 01:59:37.923 -
2 153 RAU Gabin BMC Beziers J 01:59:45.151 7.228
3 154 REY Enzo Teyran Bike J 02:00:29.335 51.412
4 151 PERALTA Mathis BMC Beziers J 01:59:39.920 1 Tr.
5 103 BACCONNIER Sylvain Teyran Bike J 01:59:46.032 1 Tr.
6 104 BARRAU Anakin BMC Beziers J 02:01:29.745 1 Tr.
7 123 CARRE Logan VCC Beziers J 02:02:38.952 1 Tr.

8 116 BORLOZ Tristan Teyran Bike J 01:29:17.036 3 Tr.
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